CALENDARIO

N2

PARLAMENTO
DE GALICIA

MES: SETEMBRO-OUTUBRO

SEMANA: DO 29 AO 3

Luns 29

Martes 30

Mércores 1

Xoves 2

Venres 3

9.45

¢ Mesa Comisioén 52

10.00

e Mesa da Comision 82

¢ 10:15 Mesa Comision 62

e Mesa Comision Igualdade e
dereitos mulleres

10.30

e Mesa
e Comision 22
(Ao remate Mesa Comisién)

e Comision 12

e Comision 42

e Comision 62

11.00

11.30

12.00

16.00

17.00

18.30




